ASS. REC. BY: Tay TW - REF: CC4/19/62/0/0957/7/163. ASSIGNMENT SDW 290817 - Yr Regn: 2016, Feb Veh No: Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / OD TP I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV Truck / Trailer or To Inspect Vehicle No: Mitsihish (gnew Ex c.c (590 Mákė: at Workshop m/s Colour Insured / Std / NI / NA T/Radlo: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sb.Reading Insured: Eng/No: TMUSRCY146:4063257 Policy No. . C/No: Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured: Excess: Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Modl: NII /SIRIM / STD AJRIM OF Make of Veh: F: 207/6016-Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / NIS OIS Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Bal. or Market Value: . 442K -Rear Front R/Bal. R/Bal. Consistent? : Yes or No IDAC Accident Rport: UBal. mm 1 /Bal. mm Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.I. 27/10/21 D.O.A. Res.: Yes or No days Est. Repairs: FM-1 Anho 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at % Lum Sum: Des. of Dameges: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or wp/ .. CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/O / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: : Final Report Transportation: Date/Time, File Return to? S+RS_ Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$: Interview (\$ Pholos : Tech. Invs (\$ Others Representat: : Westend (\$ Lump Sum / LEA: (7

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com COMPANY / GST REG. NO.: 201316380R

Vehicle Number:

SDW 2908A

Date:

25.10.2021

Vehicle Model:

MIT. LANCER EX

Chassis: JMYSRCY1AGU003352

Accident Date:

24.10.2021

TP Ins.

AIG

ESTIMATE

Original Reg Date: 23.02.2016

ESTIMATE	NETT.
	56 85

		LOTIMATE				114-11
1	1 pc	Boot Lid				be 852.00
2	1 pc	Boot Lid Badge				ive / 52.00
3	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem LANCER				ng 56.00
4	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem CC				w1/ 40.00
5	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem MIVEC				ne 56.00
6	2 pcs	Boot Lid Lamps	LH	K	223.00	RHUM 446.00.
7	2 set	Boot Lid Lamp Clips	LH	X	30.00	RHN4/ 60.00
8	1 set	Boot Lid Insulator Clips				× 40.00
9	1 pc	Boot Lid Stopper				M 20.00
10	1 pc	Boot Lid Inner Lock				× 136.00
11	1 pc	Boot Lid Weatherstrip				7 189.00
12	2 pcs	Boot Lid Hinges			92.00	<i>K</i> ⊁ 184.00
13	2 pcs	Boot Lid Absorber			136.00	X 272.00
14	1 pc	Rear Bumper				dis 875.00
15	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainers	A	HX	38.00	RY de ~ 76.00
16	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips				30 mer 40.00
17	1 pc	Rear Bumper Reflector RH				m 84.00
18	1 pc	Rear Bumper Top Beam		190		b#/ 210.00
19	1 pc	Rear Bumper Reinforcement				が 295.00
20	1 pc	End Panel			67	7. ph-592.00
21	1 pc	End Panel Top Trim				de 183.00
22	1 set	End Panel Top Trim Clips		7		20mc > 30.00
23	2 pcs	Taillamps	LA	X	365.00	Affre 730.00 .
24	2 set	Taillamps Clips	LH	K	25.00	RH My 50.00
25	1 pc	Taillamps Panel	¥.			h 6 / 129.00
26	1 pc	Rear Fender RH				bu (1 695.00
27	1 pc	Rear Fender Inner Trims				Mr 262.00
28	1 set	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clips				AG 30.00
29	1 pc	Rear Fender Inner Shield				M 38.00
30	1 set	Rear Fender Inner Shield Clips				Me 20.00

Bostlid lamp & trillamp - 1 set 91300 6,742.00 Less 10% ____ 674.20

6,067.80

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No: SDW 2908A

B/F

6,067.80

Special Nett

1	1 pc	Rear Bumper Top Chrome	bt 480.00
2	1 set	Reverse Sensor	200nn 250.00
3	1 set	Body Panel Joint Sealer	40ne 120.00
4	1 pc	Rear Windscreen Sealant	Hones 60.00
5	1 pc	Rear Windscreen Inner Seal	20ver 40.00
6	1 pc	Boot Lid Top Spoiler Repair Kit	30 mg - 60.00

Labour charge

/200.1,800.00
/voo 1,300.00
30 40.00
30 120.00
6 0 120.00
30 90.00
/20 140.00

10,687.80

Less 20% _

2,137.56

Lump sum

8.550.24

Tanfihn 9749549 "NP' 77/12/718 1130 4/5 Resum Affer report Oddays tanfihn climants won

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- arts prices are subject to confirmation
- ird party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- illegal modification(s) is allowed
- pplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF/COE	Rebate 1	for Reg	istered	Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	505B
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SDW2908A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	25 Oct 2021
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	LANCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	4A92CD9513
Chassis No.:	JMYSRCY1AGU003352
Maximum Power Output:	86.0 kW (115 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,608.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Feb 2016
First Registration Date:	23 Feb 2016
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,608.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Feb 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,525.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Feb 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$45,002.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$19,493.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$29,018.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Oct 2021

ОК

SS0221AP0009 / S & H Motor Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/10/2021 17:48 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Wong Kee Nyuk VERSION: 1 (26/10/2021 10:28 (SGT))

G SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

25/10/2021 17:48 (SGT) 24/10/2021 13:00 (SGT) CTE, Singapore CTE/PIE towards Changi Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

SDW2908A

Jessie Ang Bee Geok

S1620505B

llewynhozhanhui@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-96851482 (Home) +65-96851482

Mitsubishi Lancer

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto 1600

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

DMPCSNW00032582101

Llewyn Ho Zhan Hui S9135100E



Page 1 of 18

Date Of Birth 24/09/1991 Occupation Indoor **Date Of Driving Pass** 09/10/2017 Driving experience 4 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96851482 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** llewynhozhanhui@gmail.com Address Blk 394 Bukit Baotk West Ave 5 #02-458 Address complement Postcode 650394 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name Jacquelyn Tan Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Hong Kah North Neighbourhood Police Post Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-18005679999 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65652508 Police Station Address Blk 370 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-201 Singapore 650370 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT refer attached police report. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

No

No

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

Was there any audio recorded?

SLF2132R

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

	1
Vehicle Model	_
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	_
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-96749360
Address	i
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	, -
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	- 5

DETAILS (OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2	
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	UNKNOWN -	
Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour		
Vehicle Category Name of Driver	Motorcycle	
Contact Number Address		
Address complement Postcode	-	
Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident		
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)		

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1	
Name of injured person	unknown
Gender	••)
Phone No	
Address	
Address Complement	
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	-
Injured person in which vehicle?	UNKNOWN
Were seat belts worn?	-
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes

cribe Circumstances of the Accide	ent		A Total Mariana
Please rate to pr	the report no	TX211C34/3050	
Add freed into matro			
do to 1636/10/46 10	od 13 cons.	I was drawing my	<i>>-</i> /
(SON 2708A) Nong H	s Central Expres	arry on lone 4 19	Par Island
Exprissiony (Forwards			
Read.	(S. 2) (C. 2) (M. 2) (M		
	The second secon		
			A
	A STATE OF THE STA		
	Total Annual		***
*			
Yakala A . So	N Sicso		
1.2.2.2.	3132 R		
Vehicle C Unt	112 1		2 Marine
	A control for		
	A STATE OF THE STA		
Declaration	Company of the second s		
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are to	the in every respect		
	,		7
		The latest	y Reporting Centre
Folicyholder's Signature / Date 8 Inno 8 In	or's Signature (% onver is not fix inc	Personnel Personnel	1 - material of the same

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and sccurete as possible. Any wilful mirepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Controlled by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurence Association of Singapore ("GA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(a) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers taw yers/law firms, the Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
- (f)-processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to ms, which could invoive disclosure of cortain personal data about ms to bring about delivery of the same as wet as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers awyorafew firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or CIA to heir third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Perposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Ime	Driver's Signature (If driv & Time	ver is not the policyholder; / De	ite Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
ketch Plan			TICK EXAT
		- 10	men Ex
Ý ->		*	35555
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		100 2	
·			
· · · · ·	16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		
	C12	toward Cx	-14:
22 344			
Vekin A SI	วงเอาโรสิค		
Vehicle B Si	F also R		
Volunta o Wa	Kar- a		



Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah North NPP 370 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-201 SINGAPORE 650370

Report No. T/20211024/2050

el No: 180											
EPORT OF	A TRA	FFIC A	CCIDEN	IT.					Landon of Contract and Asset	name to compare the control	
Date/Time 24/10/202			de:	ue userno sellaute i la control de di	١	/ide Re	port No.:			SI 27	tation Diary No.: 7
nicharani	-105				TK4				10 10	第 條	
lame of Ir LEWYN I	nform	ant:			F		: K 394 BUKI PORE 6503		VEST A	VENUE	€ 5 #02-458
D Type / I			Œ	de e consider per la colonia de deserva de deserva de deserva de deserva de de deserva de deserva de deserva d	(Contact Home/C	No.:		Mobile	9685	1482
Nationality SINGAPO	/ REC	ITIZE	N	and the second s	1		ozhanhui@g	mail.com	ang contrage a securing major a contrage and	and a superior and the superior of the superio	
Sex: Male	Ag 30	a hill is represented	Date	of Birth: /1991		Type of Driver	Informant:				
Race: Chinese	 		A			Langua			Institut	ion / S	chool Name:
Occupatio Accounta						Driving Class:	Licence Info 3	ormation:	Date o	f Expir	ry;
								Scott Verilia Ser		A16-121-110	
	P 44 22 1	1	4000		100000000	SECTION SECTION					
Type of Accident:		N	on-Inju	ry I by Pol			Drink Drive: No	Date/Tim Accident 24/10/20	t.	0	Type of Locatio
		A	on-Inju ttended	ry I by Pol			Drive:	Accident	t.	0	Type of Locatio
Type of Accident: Location: PAN-ISL Weather	AND	A	on-Inju ttended	ry I by Pol		The state of the s	Drive:	Accident	t.		Type of Locatio
Type of Accident: Location: PAN-ISL	AND:	A	on-Inju ttended	ry I by Pol		Dry	Drive: No	Accident	t.	Ros	ad Speed Limit:
Type of Accident: Location: PAN-ISL Weather Clear	AND:	EXPR	on-Inju	ry i by Poli AY	ce	Dry Traffic	Drive: No Surface:	Accident	t.	Ros	nd Speed Limit: ffic Volume. yone conveyed by bulance:
Type of Accident: Location: PAN-ISL Weather Clear Traffic F Type of Between	AND: Iaw: Collis	EXPR	ehicles	ry i by Poli AY - Head	ce	Dry Traffic	Drive: No Surface:	Accident	t.	Rose Trai	nd Speed Limit: ffic Volume. yone conveyed by bulance:
Type of Accident: Location: PAN-ISL Weather Clear Traffic F Type of Between	AND : law: Collis	EXPR	ehicles	ry i by Poli AY - Head	To R	Dry Traffic ear	Drive: No Surface:	Accident 24/10/20	1 13:0	Rose Trai Any ami Yes	ad Speed Limit: ffic Volume. yone conveyed by bulance.
Accident: Location: PAN-ISL Weather Clear Traffic F Type of Betweer	AND:: Collis Mov	EXPR	ehicles	ry i by Poli AY - Head	To R	Dry Traffic ear	Drive: No Surface:	Accident 24/10/20	1. 121 13:0	Roa Trai Any ami Yes	od Speed Limit: ffic Volume. yone conveyed by bulance: s
Type of Accident: Location: PAN-ISL Weather Clear Traffic F Type of Between	AND:: Collis Mov	EXPR	ehicles	ry i by Poli AY - Head	To R	Dry Traffic ear	Drive: No Surface:	Accident 24/10/20	21 13:0 21 13:0	Roa Trai Any ami Yes	od Speed Limit: ffic Volume. yone conveyed by bulance. s 1 ed 4
Type of Accident: Location: PAN-ISL Weather Clear Traffic FI Type of Between SDW29	AND:: claw: Collis Mov	ion: ing Ve	ehicles	AY - Head	To R	Dry Traffic ear	Drive: No Surface:	Accident 24/10/20	21 13:0 21 13:0	Rose Trai Any ami Yes Slightly Damag	od Speed Limit: ffic Volume. yone conveyed by bulance. s 1 ed 4



Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah North NPP 370 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-201 SINGAPORE 650370 Tel No: 1800-5679999



2014

Report No. T/20211024/2050

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	JACQUELYN TAN	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	ID No.	S9330290G		
1401110	JACQUEETIN TAIN		ID NO.	39330290G		
Related Vehicle	SDW290BA (Car)	April 10 with the termination of	Contact No	93661491		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry. NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	Date 0	scharge NIL			
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL		of Injury NIL			
Driver Will Co.	网络企业的政治大阪中的	A REPORT	100			
Name	LLEWYN HO ZHAN HUI		ID No.	S9135100E		
Related Vehicle	SDW2908A (Car)	700 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T	Contact No	96851482		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	VI 40	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	Date D	ischarge NIL			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL		of Injury NIL			
Driver: 18 M	THE LOCK PORT OF THE REST					
Name	ALACANTARA RICHARD VILI	LALON	ID No.	S7885682C		
Related Vehicle	SLF2132R (Car)		Contact No	96749360		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	GGE MER ELEVER SERVICE	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Dat	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	Date C	Date Discharge NIL			
	ted Medical Leave NIL	AND A CASE OF THE PARTY OF THE	e of Injury NIL	ALLEGA SANDERS TO SECURITY OF THE SANDERS OF THE SA		

Brief Details.

On 24/10/2021 at about 1300hrs, I was driving my car (SDW2908A) along the Pan Island Expressway (towards Changi) and was exiting at Upper Serangoon Road My girlfriend was the passenger on board. seated at the front passenger seat.

While going through the exit, a car ahead of me had jammed its brakes. To prevent collision, I jammed the brakes to my car as well, coming to a complete stop. However, an impact was felt from the rear about 2-3 seconds after braking. Shortly after the impact, I saw the car which collided into mine, swerving to its right and colliding into a motorcycle after which. I alighted and rendered assistance to the rider before calling for ambulance. The rider was conscious throughout. into the motorcycle as well, while the motorcycle was swerving to its right



Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah North NPP 370 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-201 SINGAPORE 650370 Tel No: 1800-5679999



T/20211024/2050

3014

Report No. T/20211024/2050

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

I checked on my car and saw damages such as scratches and dents on the rear right portion of it. Both myself and my girlfriend are not injured. Ambulance and Traffic Police scon arrived at the accident scene. The memory card of my in-car camera was handed over to the Traffic Police officers. After exchanging particulars with the driver of the car that collided into mine, I left.



Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah North NPP 370 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-201 SINGAPORE 650370 Tel No: 1800-5679999



4064

Report No. T/20211024/2050

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Chada	4	PAI	
Sketc	п	M	311
****	******		

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report J / Staff Sgt MUSHAWWIR BIN ADRUS	Signature Of Informant.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/10/2021 15:54
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 3 INTAN WULANDARI BUDDY SANTOSO Contact No : 65476415	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	A MILES HOSE



IMP	ORTANT NOTE: Please submit the owner you submitted			ne <u>same</u> Accident	Reporting Centre with
		ADDEND	MU		
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING		(Second)		
	Original Report No: <u>\$50321</u> #	PUNT	Vehicle I	Registration No:	Marke was
	Name (as shown in write) Lilling	40 Zha.	NRIC/FI	N/Passport No:	59,35,008
	(*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owner) (*	AT P IN IN			
	Address:			Partice attitudes and any about the control of the	Singapore (
	Contact (Tel):				
	Email Address:				
	300000000000000000000000000000000000000				
	Date of Accident:				
	Place of Accident:	CTG/PIE	Lower	a Charge	
	Insurance Company:		Chia		
	27 3rd 1	Collegia : rehold : TP (3rd	wkern	L-WAYY DY	Č.
3			h inne dhord med daga daga daga daga daga daga daga da	TO SECURE ASSESSMENT A	f.
1	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Date:		